
 

Viking River Cruises 
September 11 – 29, 2025 

Travel Day:  Thursday-Friday September 11-12 
Confirmation #AOYBPP 

Depart FLL 7:06 am Arrive Chicago 9:33 am UA 2488 

 Flight time:  3 hours 27 minutes Business Class Seats:  2A-B 

Depart Chicago 11:50 am Arrive Tokyo 3:00 pm UA Flight 7938  

 Flight time:  13 hours 10 minutes Business Class Seats:  8E-G 

Depart Tokyo 6:30pm Arrive Hanoi 10:15 pm UA Flight 7917 

 Flight time:  5 hours 45 minutes Business Class Seats:  4E-G 

Hanoi:  Saturday September 13 Historic Hanoi (9:15 am – 7 hours) 
 

Hanoi:  Sunday September 14 Hanoi Old City By Electric Car (9:00 am – 1½ hours) 
 

Siem Reap:  Monday September 15 Angkor Wat (8:00am – 4 hours) 
 

Siem Reap:  Monday September 15 Sunset Gondola Ride (4:45pm – 2 hours) 
 

Siem Reap:  Tuesday September 16 Ta Prohm & Angkor Thom (8:00am – 4 ½ hours)  
 

Kampong Cham:  Wednesday September 17 – NO EXCURSIONS 
 

Kampong Cham:  Thursday September 18 Hilltop Temples (8:30am – 4 ½ hours) 
 

Kampong Cham/Phnom Penh:  An Evening Tuk-Tuk Ride through Phnom Penh (8:30pm – 2 ½ hours) 
 

Phnom Penh:  Friday September 19:  Phnom Penh By Cyclo (8:30am – 4 hours) 
 

Phnom Penh:  Friday September 19:  Choeung (2:00 pm – 3 hours) 
 

Phnom Penh:  Saturday September 20:  Udon Monastery & Silversmith Village (8:30am – 3 ½ hours) 
 

Scenic Sailing of the Mekong River – Sunday September 21 – NO EXCURSIONS 
 

Tân Châu:  Monday September 22:  Sampan Excursion (8:30am – 3 ½ hours) 
 

Sa Ðéc:  Tuesday September 23:  Sa Ðéc & Mekong Delta by Sampan (8:30am – 3 ½ hours) 
 

Sa Ðéc:  Tuesday September 23:  Cái Bè Village (2:30pm – 3 hours) 
 

Ho Chi Minh City Extension:  Wednesday September 24:  Cu Chi Tunnels (11:00am – 1 ½ hours) 
 

Ho Chi Minh City:  Thursday September 25:  Panoramic Ho Chi Minh City (8:00am – 7 ½ hours) 
 

Ho Chi Minh City:  Friday September 26 TRAVEL DAY TO THAILAND – NO EXCURSIONS 
 

Bangkok Extension:  Saturday September 27:  Temple of Dawn & Khlong Canal (8:30am – 3 ½ hours) 
 

Bangkok Extension:  Sunday September 28:  Wat Pho & Royal Grand Palace (8:00am – 3 ½ hours) 
 

Travel Day:  Monday September 29 
Confirmation #AOYBPP / Air Japan Confirmation #3M5YPK 

Depart Bangkok 7:00 am Arrive Tokyo 3:20 pm UA Flight 7968 (Operated by Japan Air Lines) 

 Flight time:  6 hours 20 minutes Business Class Seats:  2E-G 

Depart Tokyo 5:00 pm Arrive Houston 2:55 pm UA Flight 6 

 Flight time:  11 hours 55 minutes Business Class Seats:  2A-D 

Depart Houston 7:10 pm Arrive FLL 10:51 pm UA Flight 2857 

 Flight time:  2 hours 36 minutes Business Class Seats:  2E-F 


